
From To

2064700 1 2064700 Fully Paid up & Locked 5-Apr-18 Demat

784800 2064701 2849500 Fully Paid up & Locked 5-Apr-20 Demat

960000 2849501 3809500 Fully Paid up Free Demat

10 3809501 3809510 Fully Paid up & Locked 5-Apr-18 Demat

10 3809511 3809520 Fully Paid up & Locked 5-Apr-18 Demat

10 3809521 3809530 Fully Paid up & Locked 5-Apr-18 Demat

10 3809531 3809540 Fully Paid up & Locked 5-Apr-18 Demat

10 3809541 3809550 Fully Paid up & Locked 5-Apr-18 Demat

55200 3809551 3864750 Fully Paid up & Locked 5-Apr-20 Demat

145250 3864751 4010000 Fully Paid up & Locked 5-Apr-18 Demat

150000 4010001 4160000 Fully Paid up Free Demat

4160000 Total
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